

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).305/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA**Appellant(s)**

VERSUS

YOGENDRA PREMKRISHNA TRIVEDI**Respondent(s)**

(WITH IA No. 14827/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 14826/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 24-09-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) **Mr. Pratap Venugopal Adv.**
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
 M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Somasekhar Sundaresan, Adv.**
 Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
 Ms. Saniya Mirani, Adv.
 for M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on a non-miscellaneous day in the second week of
December 2021.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER