

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) No. 563/2022 in C.A. No. 6320/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULL ANUBHAI SHAH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

R.P.(C) No. 564-567/2022 in C.A. No. 6444-6447/2021 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

R.P.(C) No. 568/2022 in C.A. No. 6900/2021 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 04-05-2022 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)